Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Krakorka

2024-09-04 Rtyné v Podkrkonosi - Krakorka
Holky 6-7 let

start ~ 16:47:35 | 2017 - 2018 | registered: 7

rank

1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky

#
620
612
604
602
606
613
617

name
VIKTORIE TRESNAKOVA
MADLEN MARTINOVA
DITA HLINKOVA
LIBUSKA FICKOVA
ELISKA HOLUBCOVA
AURORA JANKOVA
BARBORA KUBECKOVA

year

2017
2018
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018

team
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
TJ SPARTAK VRCHLABI
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

finish
02:33.8
02:54.6
03:01.8
03:15.0
03:19.2
03:19.3
03:52.2

2024-10-29 13:14:18 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
AN

(3

results
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delay
00:00
00:20
00:28
00:41

00:45
00:45
01:18
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